	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0215001.H
	0215001.H (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0215001.H
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE 1A SLO IEC 5X20 HI BRK
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 0215001.H datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0215001.H  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PNR1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  REPLACEMENT PLASTIC NUT SC & SCE
504 Keystone Electronics  BATTERY HOLDER FOR CR1632 SMD
BH800S-ABS-BULK MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER COIN CELL 2-20MM CELLS
R131-124-000 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 10.2X4.72X3.91" GREY
09457005023 Harting  RJI KAB IP20/M12 4XAWG 22/7SC
1500664 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
0151660918 Molex Inc  FFC 0.5 TYPE D 21 CKTS LGT 305
H2ABG-10102-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3049L/H1501TR 2"
M3BMK-2006R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR20K/MC20M/MCG20K
M3CGK-4006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC40K/MC40G/MCS40K
2322744 Phoenix Contact  FRONT ADAPTER
1710 SL002 Alpha Wire  1710 SLATE 500 FT
5100C SL002 Alpha Wire  5100C SLATE 500 FT
3053 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG GREEN 100'
8860 Keystone Electronics  TIE CABLE ROUTING CLIP .187 NYLN
PLT1M-L5-7 Panduit Corp  *PAN-TY* STRIPED
KTKK-0675 TE Connectivity  CONN HEAT SHRINK TUBE SZ F STR
0826459:1 Phoenix Contact  TERM MARKER
5-1423674-4 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 250VAC
LELK1-1REC4-30176-6-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
170M4565 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 550A 690V 1GKN/50 AR UC
0031.1767 Schurter Inc  FUSEHOLDR/CARRIER 0031.1695/1663
0477.500MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500V IEC SLO 5X20MM .500A
02343.15MXGP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 C/CODE M 3.15A/250V
08743.15MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 3.15A 250VAC AXIAL FAST
S506-50-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE .05A 250V T-LAG GLASS IEC
YS5869PTF Amphenol Advanced Sensors  THERMISTOR PTC RESET FUSE +/-20%
LT4356IMS-3#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER ADJ 10-MSOP
5KP20A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC AXIAL
P6SMB33CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC SMB
1.5SMC120CA-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC DO214AB
TV04A7V0J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 7VWM 12VC SMA
1.5SMC47CA-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM DO214AB
MXP5KE6.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 6VWM 10.3VC DO41
SA11AG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 11VWM 18.2VC AXIAL
ESD5V3U2U-03F E6327 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 5.3VWM 15VC TSFP3
P1100ECMC Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC MC BI 90V 400A TO-92
ERZ-E05A271CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 247V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
S14K250G5S5 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 351V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
ROV10H820K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 73.8V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
	0215001.H  keywords
	    	0215001.H
	0215001.H  Littelfuse Inc
	0215001.H  pdf
	0215001.H  datasheet
	0215001.H  price
	0215001.H  distributor
	electronic components 0215001.H
	0215001.H  Circuit Protection
	0215001.H  Fuses
	0215001.H  FUSE 1A SLO IEC 5X20 HI BRK
	0215001.H
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .